
 16-37 Edulog Code 56388652 August 1, 2023

TIME STOP LOCATION

8:13 1 91 Westgate Dr

8:14 2 96 Westgate Dr

8:15 3 Greentree & Westgate

8:17 4 Hickory & Peach & Village Dr

8:18 5 48 Village Dr

8:21 6 Ridgecrest Rd & Poplar

8:33 7 Ridgecrest Rd & Beehaven

8:34 8 Ridgecrest Rd & Maple

8:35 9 Ridgecrest Rd & Orchard

8:36 10 120 Ridgecrest Rd

8:37 11 Ridgecrest & Elm Lane

8:38 12 26 Ridgecrest

8:41 13 Shortwood Circle

8:50 14 BETHLEHEM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Bus #16-37 Barry Campanizzi

Bethlehem Elementary School - AM Route


